Saturday July 3th

Arrival at Schiphol Amsterdam, transfer to Meppel. Meeting host families at Villa Mobila. Kick off in
the evening. Sleeping by host family

Sunday July 4"

Brunch in the Park, meeting new friends, a little sport and discovering the town center of Meppel. In
the evening barbeque, exchanging music, photo’s and videos of different countries & cultures.

Monday July 5%

Biking to “The Belterwiede”, sailing and swimming, eating Belgian chips in the afternoon, Biking back
to Meppel. Cooking with each other at the Villa Mobila. Sleeping by host family.

Tuesday July 6

Biking, Meet and Greet at a school, in the afternoon skating in Heerenveen ( if there’s no ice:
skeelering !). Back to Meppel. Cooking with each other at the Villa Mobila, sleeping by host family.

Wednesday July 7%

By train to Zwolle. Visiting art museum, shopping and enjoying the terraces in the center of the town.
Back to Meppel. Cooking with each other at the Villa Mobila, evening by host family

Thursday July 8"

To the Hague, visiting Madurodam: The Netherlands in a nutshell, eating fish near the beach,
exploring the center of power. Back to Meppel. Sleeping by host family



Friday July 9"

Biking to Staphorst, old village near Meppel. Dutch folklore and costumes. Biking to lJhorst, visiting
a care center for storks, back to Meppel. Chilling in the center of Meppel. Cooking with each other at
the Villa Mobila. Party!

Saturday July 10"

Breakfast together. You will travel by train from Meppel to Eindhoven. Here you will meet your host
family for the next week. You will travel with them back to their house and in the evening we’ll meet
for a BBQ with the whole group.

Sunday 11 July 2010

You'll stay the whole day with the host family and get to know
the host family. This day can be filled in by the host family
themselves.

Monday 12 July 2010

This is a sports day. You will first follow a judo class and later
you will swim and follow a hockey clinic at a professional
hockey club.

Tuesday 13 July 2010

In the morning there will be a tour in the
production factory of Bavaria beer. Following that
there will be a Laser quest.

Wednesday 14 July 2010
This day you’ll go canoeing. It is a big journey with a stop to picnic. In the evening we’ll eat pancakes.
Thursday 15 July 2010

The whole day you will go to a theme park called the
“Efteling”. It is a very special park, one you must have
seen whenever your close to it.

Friday 16 July 2010

This day will be more a technical day. First you'll visit
the Energie House and after that the Evoluon Smart
House. In the evening you'll eat dinner at your host

family and get ready for the party!

Saturday 17 July 2010:Travel back home.



